 High performance economical mooring line
 Equivalent wet/dry strength
 High strength to weight ratio
 Excellent abrasion against internal & external friction
 Excellent resistance to frictional heat damage
 TOLL value of 73%. TOLL Is the actual BF of wet rope after 1000
cyclical loadings. This is expressed as a percentage of original wet
break strength.

M
oo
ri
ng
 R
op
e
Product
Code Plt Description Coil
wt/kg
Breaking Force
Kn
Breaking Force
kg UOM
8 strand AqUAFlex (45 PP/55 PeST) ROPe wiTh 1.8M eye SPliceD eAch enD
RROS40ASQ* 2 Aquaflex Rope 8 Std 40mm x 220m White 193 335   34200 Coil
RROS48ASQ 1 Aquaflex Rope 8 Std 48mm x 220m White 264 465 47400 Coil
RROS56ASQ 1 Aquaflex Rope 8 Std 56mm x 220m White 346 620 63200 Coil
RROS64ASQ 1 Aquaflex Rope 8 Std 64mm x 220m White 454 800 81600 Coil
RROS72ASQ 1 Aquaflex Rope 8 Std 72mm x 220m White 568 1000 102000 Coil
RROS80ASQ 1 Aquaflex Rope 8 Std 80mm x 220m White 702 1225 125000 Coil
12 strand AqUAFlex (45 PP/55 PeST) ROPe wiTh 1.8M eye SPliceD eAch enD
RROS52A12* 1 Aquaflex Rope 12 Std 52mm x 220m White 327 630 64300 Coil
RROS56A12* 1 Aquaflex Rope 12 Std 56mm x 220m White 371 717 72800 Coil
RROS64A12* 1 Aquaflex Rope 12 Std 64mm x 220m White 463 886 90400 Coil
RROS72A12* 1 Aquaflex Rope 12 Std 72mm x 220m White 586 1109 113100 Coil
RROS80A12* 1 Aquaflex Rope 12 Std 80mm x 220m White 765 1452 148100 Coil
ranGe/teCHniCaL
* Products marked * are made to order upon request and subject to a lead time.
** All products are certified to standard with either ABS, GL or DNV certificate available with delivery.
to order australia 1800 644 404, new Zealand 0800 942 006, www.donaghys.com.au VER: 0923